Citrus Heights Police Department
6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500
Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police
Daily Activity Log
Monday, February 16, 2026

Inc # Type Time Location Hundred Block Place Disposition Case #
2602160001 PD Respond with FD 00:05:24 7800 SUNRISE BL SUNRISE WOODS Il APARTMENTS Cancelled

2602160002 Alarm 00:17:40 7500 MAPLE AV Alarm

2602160003 Information Only 01:00:36 6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR CHPD Assisted

2602160004 Missing Person Cleared 01:23:50 1300 SWALLOWTAIL Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH26-00826
2602160006 Collision Unknown Injury 02:17:51 AUBURN BL/CROSSWOODS PKY Assisted

2602160007 Extra Patrol 02:26:20 6600 CROSSWOODS CR CROSSWOOD OAK RETIREMENT COMMUNITY Checks Ok

2602160008 Alarm 03:10:19 7400 AUBURN BL 7440 CLUB Alarm

2602160009 PD Respond with FD 03:29:28 8200 CORDELIA CR Assisted

2602160010 Alarm 03:38:54 7800 LICHEN DR UNION SERVICE- 76 GAS Alarm

2602160011 Tow Repo/Private 04:19:32 6700 GREENLEAF DR Assisted

2602160012 Missing Person Cleared 04:48:00 5400 MARIPOSA AV PARADISE OAKS Report Taken - Missing Person Located CH26-01127
2602160013 Tow Repo/Private 05:02:11 5400 BARTIG WY Assisted

2602160014 Tow Repo/Private 05:07:00 7800 ANTELOPE RD ANTELOPE CREEK APARTMENTS Assisted

2602160015 PD Respond with FD 05:43:48 8100 ZENITH DR Assisted

2602160016 Petty Theft 05:45:01 7500 TIARA WY Cancelled

2602160017 PD Respond with FD 05:57:48 7700 SMOLEY WY Report Taken - Informational CH26-01141
2602160018 911 Hangup Cell Phone 06:11:03 7500 PRATT AV Cancelled

2602160019 Hazard 06:49:55 MARIPOSA AV/MADISON AV Gone On Arrival

2602160020 Collision Unknown Injury 07:00:32 WACHTEL WY/OAK AV Refer Other Agency

2602160021 911 Hangup Cell Phone 07:14:20 8100 GREENBACK LN Cancelled

2602160022 Parking Violation 07:30:08 6400 DONEGAL DR Gone On Arrival

2602160023 Alarm 07:58:29 5400 SUNRISE BL DOS COYOTES Alarm

2602160025 Suspicious Vehicle 08:15:14 6200 SAN JUAN AV CITRUS PLAZA MARKET Report Taken - Towed Vehicle CH26-01142
2602160026 Disturbance Loitering 08:26:55 5400 SUNRISE BL Advised

2602160028 Collision Non Injury 08:52:22 7700 ANTELOPE RD Assisted

2602160030 Suspicious Vehicle 09:01:54 7800 TWIN OAKS AV Checks Ok

2602160031 Disturbance Loitering 09:22:13 6400 ANTELOPE RD GIANT PIZZA Advised

2602160032 Alarm 09:40:48 6900 SUNRISE BL JESSICA CORRAZCO COMPANY Alarm

2602160033 Hazard 09:54:37 MADISON AV/MARIPOSA AV Checks Ok

2602160035 Subject Stop 10:05:37 5900 SUNRISE BL ULTA Advised

2602160037 911 Hang up 10:22:14 7800 UPLANDS WY CITRUS HEIGHTS POST ACUTE Cancelled

2602160038 Subject Stop 10:39:08 6900 SUNRISE BL PREMIERE SCHOOL OF DANCE Checks Ok

2602160040 Welfare Check 10:44:15 7400 SANDALWOOD DR SANDALWOOD PLACE APARTMENTS Report Taken - Informational CH26-01143
2602160041 Subject Stop 10:53:17 7800 GREENBACK LN FRED LOYA INSURANCE Citation

2602160042 Disturbance Loitering 10:53:30 6700 VAN MAREN LN JAVA CHERRY Advised

2602160043 Welfare Check 10:57:25 6100 SUNRISE MALL US BANK Checks Ok



Inc #

2602160044
2602160045
2602160046
2602160047
2602160048
2602160049
2602160050
2602160052
2602160053
2602160054
2602160057
2602160061
2602160063
2602160064
2602160065
2602160066
2602160067
2602160069
2602160070
2602160071
2602160072
2602160073
2602160076
2602160077
2602160078
2602160079
2602160080
2602160081
2602160082
2602160083
2602160087
2602160088
2602160090
2602160091
2602160092
2602160093
2602160097
2602160098
2602160099
2602160100

Type

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Tow Repo/Private
Suspicious Circumstances
Alarm

Disturbance Verbal
Criminal Threats Rpt
Disturbance Loitering
PD Respond with FD
Traffic Stop
Disturbance Loitering
Petty Theft

Welfare Check
Collision Unknown Injury
Disturbance Loitering
Collision Non Injury
Alarm

Collision Non Injury
Grand Theft

Tow Repo/Private

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Disturbance Family Verbal
Driving Under the Influence
Patrol Check
Information Only
Patrol Check

Reckless Driving
Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check
Abandoned Vehicle
Collision Injury

PD Respond with FD
Civil Advice or Standby
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Assault

Missing Person

ACO Sick/Injured

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Time

11:02:28
11:03:37
11:05:37
11:10:20
11:28:52
11:33:05
11:33:09
12:02:59
12:05:34
12:12:01
12:30:10
12:57:13
13:19:48
13:32:20
13:34:54
13:42:25
13:44:38
14:07:40
14:08:03
14:24:28
14:37:07
14:52:08
15:06:56
15:10:26
15:20:33
15:20:42
15:32:10
16:02:18
16:09:03
16:20:43
16:46:28
16:52:43
16:56:08
17:07:18
17:12:01
17:20:51
17:32:54
18:03:07
18:08:26
18:30:09

Location Hundred Block
7400 ROLLINGWOOD BL
7500 SUNRISE BL

7800 MADISON AV

6800 SAN DIMAS CT

5400 SUNRISE BL

6100 SHADOW LN

7100 GRADY DR

8000 TARGA CR
GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR
7800 MADISON AV

6600 CROSSWOODS CR
5400 VENTANA PL
ANTELOPE RD/DALY AV
7900 GREENBACK LN

6100 GREENBACK LN

7800 GREENBACK LN

6100 GREENBACK LN
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
5900 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
6800 WHYTE AV

7700 GREENBACK LN

7700 SUNRISE BL

7800 LICHEN DR

7800 LICHEN DR
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
5400 SUNRISE BL

5400 VENTANA PL

5800 SOUTHGROVE DR
MARIPOSA AV/GREENBACK LN
7400 SUNRISE BL

12600 FAIR OAKS BL

7700 SAYBROOK DR

6400 ASPEN GARDENS WY
KENNETH AV/MADISON AV
6800 BROUGHAM WY
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

6000 WINDLASS CT

8100 BUTTERNUT DR

5400 VENTANA PL

Place

CONTINENTAL MOTORS
RIVER CITY CHIROPRACTIC

MCDONALDS X MADISON

SIERRA SQUARE APARTMENTS

SIERRA HEMATOLOGY & ONCOLOGY MED CENTER

PANERA BREAD

SHELL X AUB

SHELL X SR

SHELL X AUB

MONTAGE APARTMENTS
EDGEWATER APARTMENTS
CHUZE FITNESS

SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS OFFICE

IN SHAPE FITNESS
LIFESTYLE GYM

AMAZON FRESH

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT
HEATHER DOWNS APARTMENTS

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

WESTWOOD PARK

Disposition
Cancelled

Assisted

Advised

Alarm

Advised

Advised

Advised

Report Taken - Informational
Citation

Advised

Report Taken - Property Theft
Attempted to Contact
Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Alarm

Assisted

Cancelled

Assisted

Cancelled

Advised

Unable to Locate
Checks Ok
Cancelled

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency
Cancelled
Cancelled
Cancelled

Assisted

Arrest - Arson
Advised

Assisted

Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Assisted

ACO USE ONLY-ACO APPROVED
Checks Ok
Cancelled

Advised

Case #

CH26-01144

CH26-01145

CH26-01146



Inc #

2602160102
2602160104
2602160105
2602160106
2602160107
2602160109
2602160111
2602160114
2602160115
2602160116
2602160119
2602160120
2602160121
2602160122
2602160123
2602160124
2602160128
2602160129
2602160130
2602160131
2602160133
2602160134
2602160135
2602160136
2602160137
2602160138
2602160139

Type

Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check
Collision Non Injury
Petty Theft

Assault

Alarm

Suspicious Circumstances
Sound of Shots Fired
Information Only

Hit and Run Non-Inj
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hang up

Reckless Driving

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Fireworks

Parking Violation
Assault

Tow Repo/Private
Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Time

18:34:19
19:04:29
19:09:43
19:12:15
19:21:52
19:36:10
19:41:16
20:18:22
20:25:21
20:26:39
20:48:39
20:57:41
21:00:10
21:03:36
21:04:08
21:06:22
21:29:48
21:46:45
22:02:48
22:03:29
22:22:45
22:40:22
22:43:26
23:03:14
23:08:20
23:08:46
23:45:47

Location Hundred Block
7800 LIALANA WY

7500 WATSON WY
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
7000 AUBURN BL

7700 KENSINGTON DR

7500 AUBURN BL

7000 GARDENVINE AV

6600 GLEN HOLLOW CT
6300 DONCREST LN
SUNRISE BL/KINGSWOOD DR
12800 FAIR OAKS BL

8200 OLD AUBURN RD

FAIR OAKS BL/SUNRISE EAST WY

7800 SAYONARA DR

7500 PRINCE ST

5700 SAN JUAN AV

5400 SUNRISE BL

8100 SUNRISE BL

7200 CANDLELIGHT WY
GREENBACK LN/HILLTREE AV
6900 AUBURN BL
KENNETH AV/OAK AV
MENKE WY/DALMENY WY
7500 SUNRISE BL
SUNRISE BL/EVA RETTA CT
6900 BURNHAM DR

6500 ANTELOPE RD

Place

WALMART

BARGAIN SMART

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

HABIT BURGER #28
REVA APTS

APPLEBEES NEIGHBORHOOD GRILL & BAR

SUNRISE OAKS APARTMENTS

POPEYES

Disposition

Assisted

Assisted

Assisted

Report Taken - Shoplifting
Advised

Alarm

Checks Ok

Unable to Locate
Refer Other Agency
Assisted

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Assisted

Unable to Locate
Gone On Arrival
Report Taken - Informational
Assisted

Attempted to Contact
Advised

Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok

Advised

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Case #

CH26-01147

CH26-01148
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